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INVOCATION 
February 25: Paul Simmons 
March 3: Doug Stohlberg 
March 10: Shawn Tyler 
 
DOLLAR RAFFLE 
February 25: Sarah Bruch 
March 3: Sam Cari 
March 10: Josh Cooan 
 
PROGRAMS - (See Steve or Isaac) 
 
February 25 
Topic: Hudson School District Update 
Speaker: Dr. Nick Oullette 
 
March 3 
Topic: St. Stephens Shelter 
Speaker: Monica Nilsson 
 
March 10 
Topic: SCC Public Health 
Speaker: Sharon Reyzner, RN 
 
BIRTHDAYS - This Month 
Denny Lee (Feb. 1), Dan Bakken (Feb 23), 
Rotary International (Feb 23/1905) 
 
ANNIVERSARIES Rotary - This Month 
Sarah Bruch (2/4 - #6), Rich Lau (2/14- #14), 
Ross Eib (2/18 - #6) 
 
WEEKLY SOCIAL MEDIA OF INTEREST 
Twitter: Hudson Daybreak @HudsonRotary1 
 
THEMES 
Annual RI: Be A Gift To The World 
Monthly RI:  World Understanding 
 

 
Happy Anniversary 

 
 

Students Of The Month 

 
 

Paul Harris Fellows 

 
 

President Elect John 

 
 

Raffle - Denny 

 

NOON CALENDAR 
 2016 Gala: SATURDAY- February 27, 2016 - Kilkarney 
 NC PETS: March 10-12, Rochester, MN 
 Grant Management Seminar: March 19, 10-2, Family Means 

Stillwater 
 Honors Breakfast: April 20, 6:30AM Hudson House 
 Camp RYLA: April 22-26, Hudson, WI 
 Joint District Conference: May 12-13, 2016 (Mystic Lake Casino) 
 RI 2016 Convention: Seoul, S. Korea  May 28-June 1, 2016 
 Rally With The Twins: June 18 - vs. NY Yankees 
 New DG Installation: June 21, White Bear Lake, MN 

  5950 - 5960 Joint District Conference 2016 Logo 

NOON FORMATIONTM
 Newsletter 



MEMBERS 

NAME CLASSIFICATION PHONE E-MAIL  
1. Chris Anderson, Esq. *  Law 386-5551 canderson@heywoodandcari.com 
2. Dan Bakken, Esq. 4 Law 612-351-2137 dbakken@eckberglammers.com 
3. Jim Bankston Broker-Telecommunications 410-0902 jbankston48@gmail.com 
4. Todd Bol  Social Entrepreneur 338-2223 tbol@littlefreelibrary.org 
5. Sarah Bruch Retail-Gift Shop 386-9450 sbruch70@gmail.com 
6. Samuel R. (Sam) Cari, Esq. **  Law - Real Estate 386-5551 scari@heywoodandcari.com 
7. Josh Cooan  Heath & Fitness 386-1616 joshua.cooan@ymcatwincities.org 
8. Tammy Chapman Geriatric Care Manager 651-705-6108 avanticaremanager@outlook.com 
9. Steve Dzubay ** 8 Newspaper Publisher 426-1054 publish@rivertowns.net 
10. Ross Eib Restaurant Management 386-9441 rosseib@q.com 
11. Shelli Erck * Florist 386-2663 shellierck@gmail.com 
12. Jana Gaffer Retail-Liquor Shop 386-2545 jana@thenovaofhudson.com 
13. Paul D. Gavic ** Construction Manager 386-7450 paul@gavicconstruction.com 
14. Isaac Grover 11 Technology Consultant 425-0440 isaac@qcs-rf.com 
15. Gene Haberman *  Banking 386-9050 ghaberman@comcast.net 
16. Brad Hallett Banking 651-351-3767 brad.hallett@bayportbank.com 
17. Brian Hinz 12 Architect 386-8303 brianh@elliotarchitects.com 
18. Eric G. Johnson, Esq.  Law - Criminal 386-4658 johnson.eric@mail.da.state.wi.us 
19. Sonya Jansma * 3 Accounting/Manufacturing 698-7324 sjansma@oemfab.com 
20. Tim Jubie ** 5 Auto Dealership - GM 381-3000 tim.jubie@hudsonchev.com 
21. Charles (Chuck) Ladd

** 
7 CPA/CFE-Fraud Examiner 386-6743 chasladd@tax-aid.com 

22. Richard Lau, Esq. Law - Business 386-0100 rlau@redmonlaw.com 
23. Dennis Lee * Insurance 651-439-2930 dlee@valleyagencies.com 
24. Dave Lousielle Banking 651-246-8433 dlouiselle@bayportbank.com 
25. John Malmberg * 2 Commercial Banking 381-8330 jmalmberg@fa-bank.net 
26. Daniel L. (Dan) Martens **  Operations Supervisor 651-270-0091 danmartens@gmail.com 
27. Anthony (Tony) G. Mayer School Administrator 377-3794 mayerag@hudson.k12.wi.us 
28. Dr. Zach McCabe  Chiropractor 386-7690 zdmccabe@yahoo.com 
29. Hon. Tom McCormick *** 6 Law -  Civil Litigation 386-6542 tom@mccormicklawoffice.com 
30. Hon. Randy L. Morrissette II * Innkeeper 386-1066 jakmitch@comcast.net 
31. Wendy Peterson Insurance 381-9663 wendy@wendypeterson.com 
32. John H. Potter Arts Administration 386-2305 jpotter@thephipps.org 
33. Kari Rambo  Hospital Foundation 531-6025 kari.k.rambo@hudsonhospital.org 
34. Connie Schmit General Manager - Automotive 386-2334 connie.s@hudsonford.com 
35. Paul Simmons Financial Advisor 531-1307 paul.simmons@edwardjones.com 
36. J. David Skinner, Jr.* 9, 10 Law - Intellectual Property 386-5800 jskinner@skinnerlaw.com 
37. Douglas W. (Doug) Stohlberg * (S.A.) Newspaper Management 386-9333 hsoeditor@rivertowns.net 
38. Shawn Tyler Banking 377-7014 styler@csbnet.net 
39. J. Scott Wagner * 1 Banking VP 781-6874 jswagner@bremer.com 
40. Ronald T. (Ron) Weiler * Investment Broker 386-7337 ronald.weiler@edwardjones.com 

41. Brian L. Young * Funeral Director 386-2402 info@bakken-young.com 

Verna Clark (Executive Secretary)  386-7450 verna@gavicconstruction.com 
Inbound Youth Exchange – Open 

Past President  *Paul Harris Fellow  
1
President  

2
PE/Sgt-At-Arms  

3
ImmediatePastPresident  

4
ClubSvc.  

5
CommunitySvc.  

6
VocationalSvc.  

7
InternationalSvc  

8
ProgramDirector  

9
Webmaster  

10
Newsletter  

11
Membership  

12
PEN  

13
 Sec/Treas 

 
Meetings: Every Thursday at 12:00PM CT (Noon) @ Hudson House Inn, Hudson, Wisconsin USA 

Rotary Club of Hudson, Wisconsin - The Noon Club .  Rotary Zone 28/29. District 5960. Area 8. Club 2177 

Copyright  Rotary Club of Hudson, Wisconsin.  All Rights Reserved. 
Send News and Other Submissions By Tuesday 9AM to: Joel Skinner, Editor 
 
OUR MISSION Hudson Rotary is a fellowship of engaged members, generous in spirit, committed to improving the world around us. 
OUR VISION We are a growing and diverse club of active and involved members. Our meetings offer fun, fellowship, and programs that are 
informative and inspirational. The ideals of the four-way test are encouraged by open communication among the board of directors, club members and 
the community. Our leadership structure fosters continuity of club goals. We are dedicated to helping people and non-profit organizations through 
focused local and international projects. Our club mentors local youth. We support international exchange students and programs.  All members are 
encouraged to contribute to the Rotary Foundation and become Paul Harris Fellows. Above all, our members live Rotary’s motto—Service Above Self. 
 Is it the TRUTH?  Is it FAIR to all concerned? Will it build GOODWILL and BETTER FRIENDSHIPS?  Will it be BENEFICIAL to all concerned? 

 

HUDSON NOON ROTARY CLUB CONTRIBUTION FORM 
 
I HEREBY CONTRIBUTE TO: 
 
Program/Cause: ___________________________________________________________________ 
 
Member Name: _____________________________________ Amount: $_____________________ 
 
[  ] Contribution attached.  [  ] Bill my account. 
 

(Fill Out and Submit to Verna Clark) 


